

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).25614-25615/2005

SADASHIV JOSHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 25616-25617 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 25618-25619 of 2005

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2840 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2842 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 2843 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 3898 of 2006

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 7370 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 31/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Pratibha Jain, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha

:2:

Item No. 72

For Respondent(s)

For R. No. 3 Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.

For R. Nos. 1 & 2 Mr. B.S. Banthia , Adv.

Mr. M.P. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The petitioner shall take fresh steps to complete the service of notice on the

unserved respondent no. 6 in SLP © No. 2843/2006 within four weeks. Dasti, in addition, is permitted as

prayed for.

In S.L.P. © No. 7370/2006

The petitioner shall take fresh steps within two weeks to issue notice to all the

unserved respondents by registered post A.D.

List again on 28.8.2006.

HEENDRA KUMAR)

(B.SUD

REGISTRAR

ns